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Mon Feb 4 11:02pm ET

PEPSI NATION Conference

SIPE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Angels of death 10 4 0 0.714 5-3 9-4 2397 2121 2737

OJ Did It 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 9-4 2219 2145 3191

WARSAW PACT 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 8-5 2432 2168 2660

King in the North 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-6 2217 2273 3434

WAR PAINT 6 8 0 0.429 1-7 5-8 2199 2217 2495

BARTKOWSKI Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

...BLACK SUNDAY 13 1 0 0.929 8-0 12-1 2834 2132 3077

THE WALKING DEZ 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-8 2049 2237 3367

MOOSE 777 4 10 0 0.286 4-4 4-9 1868 2215 2797

DICK-TATOR GOODELL 4 10 0 0.286 3-5 4-9 2137 2367 2932

FRANKIE J'S MOTORSPORTS 2 12 0 0.143 2-6 2-11 1929 2382 2553

Total Points
King in the North 3434

THE WALKING DEZ 3367

OJ Did It 3191

...BLACK SUNDAY 3077

DICK-TATOR GOODELL 2932

MOOSE 777 2797

Angels of death 2737

WARSAW PACT 2660

FRANKIE J'S MOTORSPORTS 2553

WAR PAINT 2495
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DEWMOCRACY Conference

WILLIAMS Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Suck My Dak 11 3 0 0.786 8-2 10-3 2257 1998 2544

DIZZY DONGERS 8 6 0 0.571 8-2 8-6 2389 2164 2818

Half Chubb 6 8 0 0.429 5-5 5-8 2098 2176 2401

I HAVE THE MEAT 5 9 0 0.357 3-7 4-9 2047 2178 3140

JimmyGSpot 4 10 0 0.286 3-7 4-9 2069 2296 2940

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 4 10 0 0.286 3-7 4-10 1956 2294 2566

PLUNKETT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BEHNKES BOMBERS 13 1 0 0.929 7-1 11-1 2656 2106 2995

SLINGING BREWS & TOUCHING BOOBS10 4 0 0.714 6-2 9-3 2193 2098 3338

MR SPARKY 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 7-5 2063 2026 3213

Mega Man Allen 4 10 0 0.286 2-6 4-8 1904 2186 2726

TY'S TERRIFIC TWATS 4 10 0 0.286 1-7 4-8 2070 2256 2826

Total Points
SLINGING BREWS & TOUCHING BOOBS 3338

MR SPARKY 3213

I HAVE THE MEAT 3140

BEHNKES BOMBERS 2995

JimmyGSpot 2940

TY'S TERRIFIC TWATS 2826

DIZZY DONGERS 2818

Mega Man Allen 2726

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 2566

Suck My Dak 2544

Half Chubb 2401
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